N/en 6.6.035.016/09 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
®®
VP50S
3 Way Proportional pressure control valve
G 1/4 or 1/4 NPT and manifold
Nominal orifice 4
Closed-loop air piloted proportional pressure

Options selector
Other versions on request
Ordering example
Proportional pressure control valve, output 0-2 bar,
port size G1/4, input signal 4 ... 20 mA
Please note: An wireable straight connector
(M12x1, 5-pin) is included
Quote: VP5002SBJ411H00
Electrical connector pin looking into
the end of the instrument
1
2
53
4
Pin Pin- Function
No.
1 +24 V d.c. supply
2 0 ... 10 V feedback
3 Contol signal (+VE)
4 Common (supply signal and feedback return)
5 Chassis
Electrical parameters
Electromagnetic compatibility CE marked: conforms to EC requirements
EN 50081-2 (1994) and EN 50082-2 (1995)
Electrical input signal 4 to 20 mA or 0 to 10 V factory set
Electrical power input 24 V d.c. ±25% (power consumption < 1 W)
Output pressure feedback signal 0 ... 10 V full range
Connections M12x1, 5-pin
Manifold mount assembly to ISO 2 sub base
Single manifold
page 4
ZZ5M00
Connecting plugs
O-rings, flat seal and screws are included
Straight connector M 12 x 1 Elbow connector M 12 x 1
page 7 page 7
0523822 (5-pin, 5 m cable, 5 x 0,34 mm2) 0250081 (5-pin, 5 m cable, 5 x 0,34 mm2)
– 0250472 (5-pin, 10 m cable, 5 x 0,34 mm2)
– 0252543 (5-pin, wireable)
N/en 6.6.035.03
®®